*REVISED 1/5/24
Basketball League Schedule

League Name: Men's Basketball OLYMPIC (M2) Year: 2024 Season: Winter

Teams: Roughrider Electric (Connor Kuntz) / Pizza Hut Slingers (Alex Klug) / Brett Brown Elite (Andrew Wuerflein) / Charbonneau Car

Center (Colton Boltz) / E&T Olmstead/Turbo Terry (Jaden Praus)

Comments: LAST DAY TO ADD A PLAYER: Wednesday, February 14 by 5:00 pm

League Tournament: Wednesday, March 13 and 20 (Check dickinsonparks.org for schedule)

State NDABI Tournament in Minot: March 22-24 - Deadline: March 1
Day Date Time Facility Home Team Away Team Home Away
Wed  01/10/2024 6:15 pm MS-North Roughrider Electric E&T Olmstead/Turbo Terry
Wed 7:15 pm MS-North Pizza Hut Slingers Roughrider Electric
Wed 8:15 pm MS-North Brett Brown Elite Charbonneau Car Center
Wed  01/17/2024 6:15 pm MS-North Charbonneau Car Center E&T Olmstead/Turbo Terry
Wed 7:15 pm MS-North Pizza Hut Slingers E&T Olmstead/Turbo Terry
Wed 8:15 pm MS-North Brett Brown Elite Roughrider Electric
Wed  01/24/2024 6:15 pm MS-North Roughrider Electric Pizza Hut Slingers
Wed 7:15 pm MS-North Pizza Hut Slingers Charbonneau Car Center
Wed 8:15 pm MS-North E&T Olmstead/Turbo Terry Brett Brown Elite
Wed  01/31/2024 6:15 pm MS-North E&T Olmstead/Turbo Terry Charbonneau Car Center
Wed 7:15 pm MS-North E&T Olmstead/Turbo Terry Pizza Hut Slingers
Wed 8:15 pm MS-North Roughrider Electric Brett Brown Elite
Wed  02/07/2024 6:15 pm MS-North Brett Brown Elite Pizza Hut Slingers
Wed 7:15 pm MS-North Charbonneau Car Center Roughrider Electric
Wed  02/14/2024 6:15 pm MS-North Charbonneau Car Center Brett Brown Elite
Wed 7:15 pm MS-North Roughrider Electric E&T Olmstead/Turbo Terry
Wed  02/21/2024 6:15 pm MS-North Brett Brown Elite E&T Olmstead/Turbo Terry
Wed 7:15 pm MS-North Charbonneau Car Center Pizza Hut Slingers
Wed  02/28/2024 6:15 pm MS-North Brett Brown Elite Pizza Hut Slingers
Wed 7:15 pm MS-North Roughrider Electric Charbonneau Car Center
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